Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapveocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

HaTs)KHble pOnmnKu peMHs

TexHn4yeckne xapakTepUCTUKM

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Owmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyTta: iap@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://ina.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47
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Technical information

"B/

ig

RSRA13-129-L0-L114

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRA..-LO

Your current product variant

Lubricant

Grease (L114)

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

D1

Cr

Cor

Cur

13 mm

0,08 mm

-0,05 mm

73,7 mm

32 mm

10.100 N

4.750 N

248 N

0,2 kg

Mounting dimensions

Dimensions

D2

BL

32 °

13,17, 20, 22

129 mm

18,3 mm

22,1 mm

Bore diameter

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Raceway diameter idler pulley

Width idler pulley

Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Basic static load rating, radial

Fatigue load limit, radial

Weight

Angle idler pulley raceway

Vee belt size

Outside diameter idler pulley

Width

Width idler pulley raceway



Technical information

"B/

ig

RSRA13-186-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRA..-LO

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

Cr

Cor

CUT

13 mm

0,08 mm

-0,05 mm

130,8 mm

32 mm

9.800 N

4.750 N

248 N

1,15 kg

Mounting dimensions

a 32 °

13, 17, 20, 22
Dimensions
D2 186 mm
B 18,3 mm
BL 22,1 mm

Bore diameter

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Raceway diameter idler pulley

Width idler pulley

Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Basic static load rating, radial

Fatigue load limit, radial

Weight

Angle idler pulley raceway

Vee belt size

Outside diameter idler pulley

Width

Width idler pulley raceway



Technical information

"B/

ig

RSRA15-90-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRA..-LO

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

Cr

Cor

CUT

15 mm

0,08 mm

-0,05 mm

61,6 mm

20 mm

7.600 N

3.700 N

193 N

0,22 kg

Mounting dimensions

a 32 °
8,10, (12,5)

Dimensions

D2 90 mm

B 14,4 mm

BL 12,4 mm

Bore diameter

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Raceway diameter idler pulley

Width idler pulley

Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Basic static load rating, radial

Fatigue load limit, radial

Weight

Angle idler pulley raceway

Vee belt size

Outside diameter idler pulley

Width

Width idler pulley raceway



Technical information

"B/

ig

RSRA16-129-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRA..-LO

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

Cr

Cor

CUT

16 mm

0,26 mm

0,13 mm

73,7 mm

32 mm

9.800 N

4.750 N

219 N

0,54 kg

Mounting dimensions

a 32 °
13,17, 20, 22

Dimensions

D 129 mm

B 18,3 mm

BL 22,1 mm

Bore diameter

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Raceway diameter idler pulley

Width idler pulley

Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Basic static load rating, radial

Fatigue load limit, radial

Weight

Angle idler pulley raceway

Vee belt size

Outside diameter idler pulley

Width

Width idler pulley raceway



Technical information

"B/

ig

RSRA16-186-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRA..-LO

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

Cr

Cor

CUT

16 mm

0,26 mm

0,13 mm

130,8 mm

32 mm

9.800 N

4.750 N

219 N

0,99 kg

Mounting dimensions

a 32 °

13, 17, 20, 22
Dimensions
D2 186 mm
B 18,3 mm
BL 22,1 mm

Bore diameter

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Raceway diameter idler pulley

Width idler pulley

Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Basic static load rating, radial

Fatigue load limit, radial

Weight

Angle idler pulley raceway

Vee belt size

Outside diameter idler pulley

Width

Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRB13-117-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRB..-LO

Technical information

a
B, / Main Dimensions & Performance Data
‘ d 13 mm Bore diameter
C d 0,08 mm Upper tolerance
D d — -—- -1 D 2 d -0,05 mm Lower tolerance
1
- D1 101 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
i
‘ C1 36 mm Width idler pulley
iy ]
1 Cr 9.800 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Cor 4.750 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 248 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 0,46 kg Weight

Mounting dimensions

a 10 ° Angle idler pulley raceway
Dimensions

D2 117 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 18,3 mm Width

BL 25,4 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRB13-159-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRB..-LO

Technical information

a
B, / Main Dimensions & Performance Data
‘ d 13 mm Bore diameter
C d 0,08 mm Upper tolerance
D d — -—- -1 D 2 d -0,05 mm Lower tolerance
1
[ D1 139,7 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
i
‘ C1 36,5 mm Width idler pulley
iy ]
1 Cr 9.800 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Cor 4.750 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 248 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 0,7 kg Weight

Mounting dimensions

a 10 ° Angle idler pulley raceway
Dimensions

D2 159 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 18,3 mm Width

BL 25,4 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRB15-92-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRB..-LO

Technical information

a
B, / Main Dimensions & Performance Data
‘ d 15 mm Bore diameter
C d 0,08 mm Upper tolerance
D d — -—- -1 D 2 d -0,05 mm Lower tolerance
1
= D1 76,2 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
i
‘ C1q 31 mm Width idler pulley
iy ]
1 Cr 7.600 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Cor 3.700 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 193 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 0,28 kg Weight

Mounting dimensions

a 10 ° Angle idler pulley raceway
Dimensions

D2 92 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 14,4 mm Width

BL 22,2 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRB16-117-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRB..-LO

Technical information

a
B, / Main Dimensions & Performance Data
‘ d 16 mm Bore diameter
C d 0,26 mm Upper tolerance
D d . P . D2 d 0,13 mm Lower tolerance
1
- D1 101 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
i
‘ C1 36 mm Width idler pulley
iy ]
1 Cr 9.800 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Cor 4.750 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 219 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 0,5 kg Weight

Mounting dimensions

a 10 ° Angle idler pulley raceway
Dimensions

D2 117 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 18,3 mm Width

BL 25,4 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRB16-159-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRB..-LO

Technical information

a
B, / Main Dimensions & Performance Data
‘ d 16 mm Bore diameter
C d 0,26 mm Upper tolerance
D d — -—- -+ D2 d 0,13 mm Lower tolerance
1
[ D1 139,7 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
i
‘ C1 36,5 mm Width idler pulley
iy ]
1 Cr 9.800 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Cor 4.750 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 219 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 0,7 kg Weight

Mounting dimensions

a 10 ° Angle idler pulley raceway
Dimensions

D2 159 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 18,3 mm Width

BL 25,4 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRB16-222-L0-FA125

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRB..-LO

Technical information

a Your current product variant
B/ o _ _
- . Unit with Corrotect coating, corrosion-
\ Manufacturing instruction FA125 .
‘ resistant
-
B Main Dimensions & Performance Data
Dl d 177 - B D2 .
d 16,2 mm Bore diameter
-
i
d 0,1 mm Upper tolerance
’ d 0 mm Lower tolerance
G
D1 203,2 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
C1 48,4 mm Width idler pulley
Cr 9.800 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Cor 4750 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 219 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 1,31 kg Weight
Mounting dimensions
a 10 ° Angle idler pulley raceway
Dimensions
D2 222 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 18,3 mm Width

BL 38,1 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRB16-222-L0

Belt tension pulley

Idler pulley units RSRB..-LO

Technical information

a
B, / Main Dimensions & Performance Data
‘ d 16,2 mm Bore diameter
C d 0,1 mm Upper tolerance
D 1 d — -—- -+ D 2 d 0 mm Lower tolerance
[ D1 203,2 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
L
‘ CH1 48,4 mm Width idler pulley
ay ]
1 Cr 9.800 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
Cor 4750 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 219 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 1,508 kg Weight

Mounting dimensions

a 10 ° Angle idler pulley raceway
Dimensions

D2 222 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 18,3 mm Width

BL 38,1 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRD20-160-L0

Belt tension pulley

Belt tension pulleys RSRD..-L0, for round
belts, steel cables and hemp ropes

Technical information

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

d 20 mm Bore diameter
d 0 mm Upper tolerance
D d -0,01 mm Lower tolerance
2
r D1 136,5 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
| CHq 17,5 mm Width idler pulley
-— C1 — Cr 12.800 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Cor 6.600 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 345 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 0,61 kg Weight
Dimensions
D2 155,8 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 17,7 mm Width

BL 13,5 mm Width idler pulley raceway



@ RSRD25-150-L0

Belt tension pulley

Belt tension pulleys RSRD..-L0, for round
belts, steel cables and hemp ropes

Technical information

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

d 25 mm Bore diameter
d 0 mm Upper tolerance
D d -0,01 mm Lower tolerance
2
G D4 133 mm Raceway diameter idler pulley
’ C1q 24 mm Width idler pulley
-— C1 —— Cr 14.000 N Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Cor 7.800 N Basic static load rating, radial
Cur 410 N Fatigue load limit, radial
=m 0,78 kg Weight
Dimensions
Do 154 mm Outside diameter idler pulley
B 21 mm Width

BL 17 mm Width idler pulley raceway



Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHnex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyTta: iap@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://ina.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47
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